2:00-2:15

2:15-2:25

2:30-2:40

2:45-2:55

3:00-3:10

3:15-3:25

3:30-3:40

4:30-4:40

4:45-4:55

5:00-5:10

9:15-5:25

5:30-5:40

5:45-5:55

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT
LOGIC GROUP

MEET AND GREET
OCTOBER 7, 2PM-6PM, MONTEITH 104.

Introduction

Session 1 (2:15-3:45)
Dave Ripley (Philosophy)
Uncut: Nontransitive Logic and Paradoxes
Magda Kaufmann (Linguistics)
Deontic Logic for Non-Logical Conditionals
Marcus Rossberg (Philosophy)
The Calculus of Singular Terms
Nathan Kellen (Philosophy)
Logical Pluralism and its Implications
David Nichols (Mathematics)
Separating Equivalent Facts with Computability Theory
Damir Dzhafarov (Mathematics)
Reverse Mathematics

Break for Free Discussion (3:45-4:30)

Session 2 (4:30-6)
Linda Brown Westrick (Mathematics)
Computation and Information in Subshifts
Stefan Kaufmann (Linguistics)
Pick an A-world. Any A-world.
Andrew Tedder (Philosophy)
Impossibilities, Modal Logics, and Descartes Creation Doctrine
Andrew Parisi (Philosophy)
An Inferentialist Account of Modal Operators
Eric Guindon (Philosophy)
Propositional Vagueness
Closing Remarks



