

MEET AND GREET OCTOBER 7, 2PM-6PM, MONTEITH 104.

2:00-2:15	Introduction
Session 1 (2:15–3:45)	
2:15-2:25	Dave Ripley (Philosophy)
	Uncut: Nontransitive Logic and Paradoxes
2:30-2:40	Magda Kaufmann (Linguistics)
	Deontic Logic for Non-Logical Conditionals
2:45-2:55	Marcus Rossberg (Philosophy)
	The Calculus of Singular Terms
3:00-3:10	Nathan Kellen (Philosophy)
	Logical Pluralism and its Implications
3:15-3:25	David Nichols (Mathematics)
	Separating Equivalent Facts with Computability Theory
3:30-3:40	Damir Dzhafarov (Mathematics)
	Reverse Mathematics
Break for Free Discussion $(3:45-4:30)$	
Session 2 (4:30–6)	
4:30-4:40	Linda Brown Westrick (Mathematics)
	Computation and Information in Subshifts
4:45-4:55	Stefan Kaufmann (Linguistics)
	Pick an A-world. Any A-world.
5:00-5:10	Andrew Tedder (Philosophy)
	Impossibilities, Modal Logics, and Descartes Creation Doctrine
5:15-5:25	Andrew Parisi (Philosophy)
	An Inferentialist Account of Modal Operators
5:30-5:40	Eric Guindon (Philosophy)
	Propositional Vagueness
5:45-5:55	Closing Remarks